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Opening and Closing Ranks

-

Round No 4

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn

ology, Mizoram
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Academic Program Seat Opening | Closing
Name Type Rank Rank
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OPEN

OPEN

ST

OPEN
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EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 373312
Female-only 628523
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 12308
Gender-Neutral 43818
Female-only 66788
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 9157
Female-only 10987
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 17164
Female-only 23792
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 8462
Female-only 11364
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2710
Female-only 4066
(including
Supernumerary)

505374

663052

12308

55346

67166

9157

10987

18237

23792

8515

11364

2710

4066

217



7/11/24, 1:30 PM

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

OS

OS

(ON)

OS

0S

(ON)

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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309946

370684

62026

18700

28174

35200

1542

5219
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11071

17814

3843
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712487

544345

62026

18700

30186
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1542

5219
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17814

3963
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500521

46125
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20366
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56224

4235
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43362
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12648
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41155
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56224
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10888
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Mechanical Engineering (4 OS SC
Years, Bachelor of
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 OS ST
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Gender-Neutral 7668

Gender-Neutral 3078
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(including
Supernumerary)

8299

3078

4396
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